MTC /396	ette data ette ette
ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND SET	
ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED	Page 5005
Denis L. Crain	
for value received hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto	Grantor,
Charles A. Fisher Grantee, the following described real property, with tenements, hereditaments and appurtena	
	ances, to-wit:
Lot 3, Block 1, WILLIAMS ADDITION to the City of Klamath according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of t Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.	1 Falls, he County
and do hereby assign, transfor and a t	
and do hereby assign, transfer and set over to the Grantee that certain real estate contract da	ited the
between Denis L. Crain and Charles A Fight	Vol M82
as Seller, and Eric E. Brosterhous and Christy L. Northmum L.	
	d to Northrup by assume and
the principal of said contract the sum of \$ unknown	∋ is now unpaid
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$	
(Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) His Attorney In F	(Seal)
(Seal) His Attorney In Fact	(Seal)
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> Personally appeared the above named	19 83
Charles A. Fisher as Attorney In Fact for Denis Crain	
and acknowledged the foregoing instruments	
Notary Public for Orogen 7/13/85	
Grantee's Addresor #03 Manual III	
Grantee's Address: 403 Main, Klamata Jalls, Or G7601 ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED	ida b
DEED	
Charles A. Fisher GRANTOR STATE OF OREGON	ss l
403 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Ore County ofKlamath GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP I Certify that the within Atter recording return to: Was received for me	
Per Grantee was received for record on the day of <u>April</u> , 19 Image: Space Reserver in book M83	he <u>5th</u>
SPACE RESERVED IN book M8.3 on page 500 FOR 9 file/reel number 22076	<u>05</u> or as
Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following all tax statements Witness my band and	
Per Grantee	
Evelyn Biehn County Cl By Arr. A. Recordin	ng Officer
	Deputy

1 - Q - 1

85

N.